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JASTROWIE

Klasyfikacja: M-30

Zawodnik

KUSMIDER Andrzej
PALYS Mateusz
KUBIAK Piotr
tAWECKI Dariusz
STIPPA Adam
SOLAREK Krzysztof
CUBER Wojciech
POLUBINSKI Pawet
MROZIK Daniel
LESZCZYSZYN Pawet
PROKOPOWICZ Marcin
BEDNARCZYK Tomasz
WIELGUS Grzegorz
NAPIORKOWSKI Stawomir
PIKULIK Jarek

SULIK Krzysztof
GEMZA Marcin
CENTKA Michat
WILKOWSKI Krzysztof
SKRZYPA Dariusz
WNUK Mitosz
GOLDYN Marek

MROZ Przemystaw
JURKIEWICZ Pawet
SZULTKA Szymon
GOLDON Mariusz
GRABSKI Waldemar
FORTUNA Damian

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Il CROSS JASTROWSKI

Urzad Gminy i Miasta w Jastrowiu

2017-04-08
Jastrowie
10.72 km

Numer
114
120
46
50
92
91
11
79
59
51
81
112
103
61
71
123
20

105
89
107
23
60
35
96
22
27
16

10.72

KM

BASEGRI

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Punkt pomiarowy: 5,4 km

Klub

4RUN TEAM PILA
PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE
WWW.LAWECCY.PL

DZIKIE DZIKI GORZOW
ZABIEGANINOCA
BORNE BIEGA

DANIEL MROZIK

3:33 TEAM JASTROWIE
SUPERKAJAK.PL

LZS 'JEDNOSC' tOBZENICA
OD AMATORA DO HARDCORA
RAGE RUN

PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE

TKKF KOSZALIN
RAGE RUN

RESTATURACJIA FOLKLOR

M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30

Kategoria

Czas startu
00:00:04
00:00:05
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:08
00:00:07
00:00:06
00:00:08
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:09
00:00:14
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:06
00:00:08
00:00:08
00:00:13
00:00:30
00:00:10
00:00:15
00:00:12
00:00:21
00:00:15
00:00:21

Start_All
5.36km
00:18:12
00:20:12
00:20:19
00:20:45
00:21:19
00:21:57
00:22:00
00:22:46
00:22:54
00:23:00
00:23:01
00:23:55
00:24:03
00:24:10
00:24:14
00:24:39
00:24:47
00:24:50
00:24:51
00:25:10
00:26:09
00:26:19
00:26:22
00:27:06
00:27:17
00:28:02
00:28:22
00:28:30


http://herkules.org.pl

Msc Zawodnik
29 POLUJANSKI Sebastian
30 KOSKA Marek
31 SZYMANSKI Marcin
32 BARTOSIAK Rafat

Znaleziono 32 wynik(6w)

Numer
124
41
97

Klub
OD AMATORA DO HARDCORA M-30
PRECON POLSKA JASTROWIE M-30
TEAM BIEGOWY SZCZECINEK M-30
RAGE RUN M-30

Kategoria

Czas startu
00:00:06
00:00:09
00:00:22
00:00:10

Start_All
5.36km
00:28:55
00:31:20
00:32:21
00:33:08



	II CROSS JASTROWSKI - 10.72KM
	Klasyfikacja: M-30
	Punkt pomiarowy: 5,4 km


